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Date
Bought

6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
5-Nov
7-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
5-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
22-Nov
22-Nov
25-Nov
6-Nov

STOCK PICKS FOR NOVEMBER 2024

GOING LONG - SUCCESSFUL TRADES - GAINED 2% OR MORE

Price Bought

68.4
355
129.51
378
104.7
276.13
405.17
179.63
199.18
102
178.52
142.96
29.34
257.24
385
20.07
230.02

2% Goal

69.77
362.1
132.1
385.56
106.79
281.65
413.27
183.22
203.16
104.04
182.09
145.82
29.93
262.38
392.7
20.47
234.62

Lowest Intra
Day Price
While Held

67.76
352.06
127.66

376
104.13
273.86
404.01
175.96
198.61

101
177.42
141.96

28.91
257.24
382.96

19.85
228.18

NOTE - Cells highllighted green represent a 5% gain or more

Greatest %
Intra Day Price Drop
While Held

0.94
0.83
1.43
0.53
0.54
0.82
0.29
2.04
0.29
0.98
0.62
0.7
1.47
0
0.53
11
0.8

Price
Sold

69.53
368.64
1321
385.56
107.77
284.35
413.27
182.99
218.08
104.04
187.83
146.25
29.93
262.38
395.14
20.54
244.16

total
avg

Days
Held
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Percentage
Gain

1.65
3.84

2.93
2.98

1.87
9.49

5.22
2.3
2.01

2.63
2.34
6.15

53.41
3.14
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vrtx
jpm
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pwr
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GOING LONG - UNSUCCESSFUL TRADES
GAINED LESS THAN 2% LOST UP TO 3%

Date Bough

6-Nov
7-Nov
7-Nov
7-Nov
6-Nov
7-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
26-Nov
26-Nov
25-Nov
25-Nov
25-Nov

Price
Bought

505.35
2445
71.64
59.54

310
46.32
61.15
82.55

231.02
37.44

146.43
2145

187.82

222.64
50.96

285.95

2% Goal

515.46
249.39
73.07
60.73
316.2
47.25
62.37
84.2
235.64
38.19
149.36
218.79
191.58
227.09
51.98
291.67

Price
Sold

485.29
237.17
69.49
57.75
298.08
46.24
60.67
83.12
231.28
37.45
147
212.03
184.11
222.13
51.04
287.26

Gross
Loss

3.97

3.01
3.85
0.17
0.78
-0.69
-0.11
-0.03
-0.39
1.15
1.98
0.23
-0.16
-0.46

Total
Average

Days
Held
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NOTE - Cells highlighted in green represent

a gain but did not reach 2 percent goal

Percentage
Loss

W www

0.17
0.78
-0.69
-0.11
-0.03
-0.39
1.15
1.98
0.23
-0.16
-0.46

17.47
1.46
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GOING SHORT - SUCCESSFUL TRADES - GAINED 2% OR MORE

Dates Sold Price Sold 2% Goal dighest Intritest Percer  Price

and Bought

13-Nov

Day Price tra Day Pric Bought
While Held:ase While Held

86.98 85.27 88.23 1.44 82.25

Total
avg

NOTE : Cells highlighted in green show gains of more than 5%

Days
Held

1.2

Percentage
Gain

5.75

5.75
5.75



GOING SHORT - UNSUCCESSFUL TRADES
No. of Picks Ticker 2s Sold and Boi

Price 2% Goal Pricee GrossPct Days Percentage
Sold Bought Loss Held Loss
1 Ircx 1-Nov 74.36 72.9 77.68 4.46 3 3
2 klac 12-Nov 663.01 650.01 660 -0.45 2 -0.45
3 Ircx 12-Nov 76.42 74.92 75.45 -1.27 -1.27
Total 1.28
avg 0.43

NOTE: Cells highlighted in green
are gains that did not meet 2% goal



TOTAL SUMMARY
Total Number of Recommendations

Going Long Winners (Gained 2% or more)
Going Short Winners (Gained 2% or more)

Going Long Losers (Gained less than 2%, lost 3% or less)
Going Short Losers (Gained less than 2%, lost 3% or less)

37
17
1
subtotal
Total Loss
16 17.47
3 1.28
18.75
Net Gain
Total Picks

Net Total Average/Pick

Total Picks Exceeding 5% Gain
Total Picks Losing 3%

(o]

Total Gain
53.41
5.75
59.16

18.75

40.41
37

1.09

Avg/pick
3.14
5.75
3.29

1.09
0.43
0.99



